Burkovskyi Leonid Hryhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Ecological Inspection in Oblast (Region), Head of the
State Ecological Inspection in oblast (region)

Last position

Date of dismissal Jan. 31, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 576 000,00 UAH, that is in 9.931
times exceeds the declared amount in previous declaration (58
000,00 UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/985
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/985

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Burkovska Liudmyla Pankrativna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18277

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Hep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa
iHCMeKLia y YepHiriBcbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK

Hep>XaBHa eKoJlorivyHa
iHCMeKuia y YepHiriBcbKin
obnacTi, HavanbHUK

Ilep>xaBHa eKoJioriyHa
iHCMeKLia y YepHiriBcbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK

State Ecology Inspection in
Chernihiv Region, Head

State Ecology Inspection in
Chernihiv Region, Head

20 534,58

13 400,55

9 345,10

6 439,35

5 069,98

5025,74

4 024,11

3 560,64

5 294,63

5 628,50


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c1d2ed8-0455-4cbe-a112-9cab80a6cb7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc04e988-8028-42b8-a61c-94dac382bdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daf566a-d851-4893-a8b4-39165750b0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9be22a3d-7599-40b7-864c-94cb5c619d35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d66a29-b0f5-41dc-b56a-15914249510a

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c1d2ed8-0455-4cbe-a112-9cab80a6cb7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c1d2ed8-0455-4cbe-a112-9cab80a6cb7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c1d2ed8-0455-4cbe-a112-9cab80a6cb7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc04e988-8028-42b8-a61c-94dac382bdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc04e988-8028-42b8-a61c-94dac382bdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc04e988-8028-42b8-a61c-94dac382bdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daf566a-d851-4893-a8b4-39165750b0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daf566a-d851-4893-a8b4-39165750b0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daf566a-d851-4893-a8b4-39165750b0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9be22a3d-7599-40b7-864c-94cb5c619d35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9be22a3d-7599-40b7-864c-94cb5c619d35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9be22a3d-7599-40b7-864c-94cb5c619d35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d66a29-b0f5-41dc-b56a-15914249510a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d66a29-b0f5-41dc-b56a-15914249510a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d66a29-b0f5-41dc-b56a-15914249510a

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH 28 974,00
2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 12,48


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c1d2ed8-0455-4cbe-a112-9cab80a6cb7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc04e988-8028-42b8-a61c-94dac382bdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daf566a-d851-4893-a8b4-39165750b0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9be22a3d-7599-40b7-864c-94cb5c619d35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d66a29-b0f5-41dc-b56a-15914249510a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c1d2ed8-0455-4cbe-a112-9cab80a6cb7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc04e988-8028-42b8-a61c-94dac382bdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daf566a-d851-4893-a8b4-39165750b0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9be22a3d-7599-40b7-864c-94cb5c619d35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d66a29-b0f5-41dc-b56a-15914249510a

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

21200.0 sq.

86.7 sq.
(1)

86.7 sq.
(1)

86.7 sq.
(1)

86.7 sq.
(1)

43.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c1d2ed8-0455-4cbe-a112-9cab80a6cb7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc04e988-8028-42b8-a61c-94dac382bdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daf566a-d851-4893-a8b4-39165750b0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9be22a3d-7599-40b7-864c-94cb5c619d35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d66a29-b0f5-41dc-b56a-15914249510a

VEHICLES:

2019 e 02151 YOBHa caMopobHuin 2002
* akypa MDX 2008
* Ka3aHka 5.m.2 1986
e Opucen 1 2013
* n.35 CamopobHuin 2006

2018 e nns yoBHa 2006
* akypa MDX 2008
* Ka3aHkKa 5.m.2 1986
e Opicen 2013
* n.35 2006

2017 * 0nda 4yoBHa 2006
* akypa MDX 2008
* Ka3aHka 5.m.2 1986
* Ogpicen 2013
* n.35 2006

2016 e 0nsa 4yoBHa 2006
* akypa MDX 2008
* Ka3aHka 5.m.2 1986
e Opicen 2013
* n.35 2006

2015 e nns yoBHa 2006
* akypa MDX 2008
* Ka3aHkKa 5.m.2 1986
e Opicen 2013

n.35 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c1d2ed8-0455-4cbe-a112-9cab80a6cb7d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc04e988-8028-42b8-a61c-94dac382bdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6daf566a-d851-4893-a8b4-39165750b0b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9be22a3d-7599-40b7-864c-94cb5c619d35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47d66a29-b0f5-41dc-b56a-15914249510a

il
CAREER:

Jan. 23, 2012 — till Jan. 31, 2020 State Ecological Inspection in
Oblast (Region), Head of the State
Ecological Inspection in oblast
(region)

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/985
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/985
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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